

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL/CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM : R.M. JOSHI, J.
DATE : 30th AUGUST, 2024**

P.C.

. The following matters on the main board cannot be taken up due to paucity of time. The matters are adjourned to the dates respectively shown against them.

Digitally signed
by SHANTANU
SHANKARSA
DHUDUM
Date:
2024.09.02
14:44:15
+0530

Sr.Nos.	Case Nos.	Next Date
53	WP/11164/2024 (C)	7 th October 2024
54	WP/11261/2024 (C)	7 th October 2024
57	WP/664/2014 (CR)	7 th October 2024
58	WP/10659/2014 a/w WP/10738/2014 (C)	7 th October 2024
59	CAC/316/2015 in CRA/236/2010 a/w IA/3698/2023 in CRA/236/2010 a/w IA/3693/2023 in CRA/236/2010 a/w IA/3700/2023 in CRA/236/2010 a/w IA/3697/2023 in CRA/236/2010 a/w IA/18048/2022 in CRA/236/2010 (C)	7 th October 2024
60	WP/3919/2015 (CR)	7 th October 2024
61	WP/7975/2016 (C)	7 th October 2024
62	WP/8522/2016 a/w WP/737/2020 (C)	7 th October 2024
63	WP/12680/2016 (C)	8 th October 2024

64	WP/2238/2018 a/w WP/5095/2014 a/w WP/5113/2010 a/w WP/5303/2011 a/w WP/7672/2004 a/w WP/9306/2014 a/w WP/9958/2019 a/w WP/8095/2012 a/w WP/9609/2011 (C)	8 th October 2024
65	WP/10205/2018 (C)	8 th October 2024
66	WP/11391/2018 (C)	8 th October 2024
67	WP/3221/2020 (C)	8 th October 2024
68	RPW/67/2022 (C)	8 th October 2024
69	WP/468/2022 (C)	8 th October 2024
70	WP/489/2022 (C)	8 th October 2024
71	WP/1126/2022 (C)	8 th October 2024
72	WP/2742/2022 (C)	8 th October 2024
73	WP/4771/2022 (C)	8 th October 2024
74	WP/431/2024 (CR)	9 th October 2024
75	APL/677/2024 (CR)	9 th October 2024
76	APL/720/2024 (CR)	9 th October 2024
77	WP/9003/2024 (C)	9 th October 2024
78	IA/2116/2022 in WP/6414/1996 a/w IA/15602/2023 in WP/9724/2022 a/w IA/2117/2022 in WP/6414/1996 a/w IA/17376/2023 in WP/6414/1996 (C)	9 th October 2024
79	IA/1493/2023 in WP/6518/2000 (C)	9 th October 2024
80	IA/15618/2023 in WP/9724/2022 (C)	9 th October 2024

2. If any ad-interim or interim relief granted in any of the above said matters, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective assigned dates.

(R.M. JOSHI, J.)